Money to be 
deposited 

1. Accounts Manager Accounts, Costing etc.: Costing, 
Statutory 

1  

Banglar 
Dairy 

Limited 

Rs. 70,920/- 
(Rupees 
Seventy 

Thousand 
Nine 

Hundred and 
Twenty) only 

Compliances (P.F., ESI etc.) Audit and 
Accounts. 
Qualification: B. Com (H), Costing (Inter) 
Experience: 7-10 years working 
Manufacturing set up especially in Dairy 
Industry 

2. Sr. Accounts 
Officer 

Accounts, Costing etc.: Monthly/ 
Statutory Accounts